
Sissinghurst CC Juniors – Fixture Schedule 2022 

Under 11 – 10 a side League – Matches Start Between 5.30pm and 6pm  

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

Tuesday 3rd May Marden Girls Away 

Tuesday 10th May Leeds and Broomfield Home 

Tuesday 17th May Linton Home 

Tuesday 24th May Bearsted Away 

Tuesday 7th June Leeds and Broomfield (Cup Qtr) Home 

Tuesday 14th June Marden Away 

Tuesday 21st June Lenham Home 

Monday 27th June The Mote Home 

Week of 4th July Cup Semi Final  TBC 

Sunday 28th August  Cup Final – Sutton Valence N/A 

 

Under 11- 8 a-side League Incrediball – Matches Start Between 5.30pm and 6pm (Saturday Fixtures 

09.30am) 

Fixture Date Opposition Home or Away 

Tuesday 3rd May Linton Home 

Monday 9th May The Mote Home 

Monday 23rd May Marden  Away 

Monday 6th June Leeds and Broomfield Away 

Monday 13th June Linton (Cup Qtr) Away 

Saturday 25th June Bearsted Home 

Tuesday 28th June  Lenham Away 

Monday 4th July  Town Malling Home 

Week of 11th July Cup Semi Finals TBC 

Sunday 28th August  Cup Final – Sutton Valence N/A 

 

Under 13 – Weald of Kent League – Matches Start at 6pm  

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

Friday 6th May  Marden Home 

Thursday 12th May Leeds and Broomfield Away 

Friday 20th May  Mote Blue Home 

Thursday 26th May Cranbrook Home 

Thursday 16th June Bearsted Away 

Thursday 23rd June Linton Away 

Week of 27th June Cup Quarter Finals Away 

Friday 8th July  Mote Red Home 

Week of 18th July   Cup Semi Finals TBC 

Sunday 28th August  Cup Final – Sutton Valence N/A  

 

Girls Under 11 Incrediball 8-a-side – Weald of Kent League – Matches Start at 6pm from 1st June 

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

TBC  Marden Away 

TBC LBJ/LP/Lenham Comb Home 

TBC  The Mote  Home 

 

Girls Under 13 Hardball 10- a-side – Weald of Kent League – Matches Start at 6pm from 1st June 

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

TBC  Marden Home 

TBC LBJ/LP/Lenham Comb Home 

TBC  The Mote  Away 

 



 

Boys Under 18 – Weald of Kent League – Matches Start From Mid July 

Fixture Date Opposition  Home or Away 

TBC  Marden Home 

TBC Linton Park  Away 

TBC  Marden   Away 

TBC Linton Park  Home 

 

In addition, there will be the Girls 80 Hardball Competition with details to follow once released by KCC. 

We also have the U11 Girls Club Softball Festivals on Sunday afternoons in different locations across the 

county.  There are three already booked with one more to follow.  

Venue  Date  Time 

Bromley CC 29th May  1pm to 5.30pm 

Sandwich CC 19th June  1pm to 5.30pm 

Ashford Town 17th July  1pm to 5.30pm 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                    


